

CC No. 862/2017
BSES Vs. Jitender

03.06.2019

Present: Sh.Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant with Ld.
counsel for the complainant Sh. Deepak Shukla.

Accused not served with the process. As per report,
the complete details not provided. As prayed, issue fresh
summons against the accused on filing of PF for 11.10.2019.
Dasti be given.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi : 03.06.2019