

CC No. 862/2017
BSES Vs. Jitender & Ors.

01.10.2019

Present: Sh Tarun Ruhil, Legal Representative of the
complainant with counsel Ms. Shruti Bhasin.

Steps not taken. As prayed, issue fresh NBW
against the accused on filing of PF in terms of previous order for
25.01.2020.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi : 01.10.2019.