

CC No.862/17
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jitender

23.10.2021

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. Rahul Budhraj, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

In terms of order dt. 01.10.2019 and 25.01.2020, issue NBW
against the accused returnable for **19.02.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/23.10.2021