

Ct. Cases 862/2017
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs.JITENDER

18.05.2023

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused absent.

NBWs received back. Let verification report be filed
on **08.01.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
18.05.2023